Race Date
October 20, 2013

Overall

1
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Name
Kathy Reimer
Lauren Barber
Laura Neal
Kirstin Sabia
Ansley Doughty
Erika Beaton
Delaney Reimer

Run Or Walk For You Life Cat Box Supercharged 5km

City
Jacksonville

Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

203
213
211
212
210
208
204

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

42
34
29
29
38
12
11
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40-44
30-34
25-29
25-29
35-39
10-14
10-14

Time
25:51.8
26:43.3
26:49.0
26:49.7
27:34.2
30:17.6
31:10.1

Female

Pace
8:20/M
8:37/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:54/M
9:46/M
10:03/M

Time Back

0:51.5
0:57.2
0:57.9
1:42.3
4:25.8
5:18.2

10/20/2013 10:45:00



Race Date
October 20, 2013

Overall

1
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Name
Andrew Reimer
Scott Doughty
Jim White
Dax DeAngelis
Stephen Beaton
Ron Macomber
Matthew Reimer

City
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jax Beach FL
Jax Beach FL
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

202
209
205
206
207
214
201

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

14
39
56
45
51
30
43
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10-14
35-39
55-59
45-49
50-54
30-34
40-44

Run Or Walk For You Life Cat Box Supercharged 5km
Overall Finish List

Time
25:50.8
27:33.8
27:54.7
28:17.6
30:26.5
30:33.8
31:15.1

Male

Pace
8:20/M
8:53/M
9:00/M
9:07/M
9:49/M
9:51/M
10:05/M

Time Back

1:43.0
2:03.9
2:26.8
4:35.7
4:43.0
5:24.3

10/20/2013 10:45:00



